Recreation
e & Parks

10u Game Schedule
| Day [ pate [ Home | Vistor |  Time | Location |

Saturday January 16" Hornets Duke 2PM SLREC Gym
Heat Knicks 3PM SLREC Gym

Saturday January 23" Duke Heat 2PM SLREC Gym
Knicks Tarheels 3PM SLREC Gym

Saturday January 30" Tarheels Duke 2PM SLREC Gym
Hornets Heat 3PM SLREC Gym

Saturday February 6" Hornets Knicks 2PM SLREC Gym
Tarheels Heat 3PM SLREC Gym

Saturday February 13" Tarheels Hornets 2PM SLREC Gym
Knicks Duke 3PM SLREC Gym

Tuesday February 16" Duke Hornets 6PM SLREC Gym
Knicks Heat 7PM SLREC Gym

Saturday February 20" Heat Duke 2PM SLREC Gym
Tarheels Knicks 3PM SLREC Gym

Monday February 22™ Duke Tarheels 6PM SLREC Gym
Heat Hornets 7PM SLREC Gym

Saturday February 27 Knicks Hornets 2PM SLREC Gym
Heat Tarheels 3PM SLREC Gym

Tuesday March 1 Hornets Tarheels 6PM SLREC Gym
Duke Knicks 7PM SLREC Gym

Site locations;
Spring Lake Community Center Recreational Facility- (245 Ruth Street, Spring Lake, NC 23890)

Cancellations: cancellations may occur due to inclement weather, practices and games may be cancelled
for the safety of program participants. Games cancelled due to inclement weather will be attempted to
be made up for this age group. Your coach will have up to minute info on whether any practices or
games have been cancelled.

Note: If Cumberland County Schools cancel afterschool activities due to inclement weather, we in turn
will not host any practices during that time frame for the safety of the participants.

End of season single elimination tournaments are tentatively scheduled for March 3-7, 2016.

Please contact us if you have any questions
(910) 436-0011.






